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Date  Start

End

Program

Category (Performers)

06.07.2019

Shanghai Fushan Foreign Language Primary School Choir

06. Jul. 19

07:15
07:45
08:10
08:35
10:25

07:45
08:10
08:35
10:25
10:45

Pre-Performance
Warm-up
Competition
Audience

Post-Performance

Shanghai Little star Children’s choir

Dressing Room "B"

Performing Time max. 20 min
listen to fellow ensembles

Dressing Room "B"

Children's Choir (41)

06. Jul. 19 Children's Choir (41)
07:50 08:10 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "A"
08:10 08:35 Warm-up
08:35  09:00 Competition Performing Time max. 20 min
09:00 10:00 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
10:00  10:20 Post-Performance Dressing Room "A"

Shchedryk, Kyiv Children’s Choir

06. Jul. 19 Treble Choir (62)
08:00  08:10 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "1"
08:10 08:35 Audience Listen to fellow ensembles
08:35 09:00 Warm-up
09:00 09:25 Competition Performing Time max. 20 min
09:35 10:00 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
10:00 10:20 Post-Performance Dressing Room "1"

Mercedes College Select Choir

06. Jul. 19

08:15
08:35
09:10
09:35
10:00
12:40

08:35
09:00
09:35
10:00
12:40
13:00

Pre-Performance
Audience
Warm-up
Competition
Audience

Post-Performance

Dressing Room "C"
listen to fellow ensembles

Performing Time max. 20 min

listen to fellow ensembles

Dressing Room "C"

VIA MUSICA

Vienna International Association for Music and Culture Exchange

Treble Choir (41)
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Penrhos College Chorale
06. Jul. 19 Treble Choir (32)
08:15 08:35 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "D"
08:35  09:25 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
09:35 10:00 Warm-up
10:00 10:25 Competition Performing Time max. 20 min
10:30 10:55 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
10:55 11:20 Post-Performance Dressing Room "D"
Penrhos College Orchestra
06. Jul. 19 Celebration (38)
08:15 08:35 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "D"
08:35  10:00 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
10:00 10:30 Warm-up
10:30  10:55 Celebration Performing Time max. 20 min
10:55 11:20 Post-Performance Dressing Room "D"
Trinity College Percussion Ensemble
06. Jul. 19 Celebration (4)
08:15 08:35 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "C"
08:35  10:25 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
10:30 10:55 Warm-up
10:55  11:20 Celebration Performing Time max. 20 min
11:25 12:40 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
12:40 13:00 Post-Performance Dressing Room "C"
Trinity College Senior Chorale
06. Jul. 19 Male Choir (41)
08:15 08:35 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "C"
08:35  10:55 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
10:55 11:25 Warm-up
11:25  11:50 Competition Performing Time max. 20 min
11:50 12:40 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
12:40 13:00 Post-Performance Dressing Room "C"
VIA MUSICA

Vienna International Association for Music and Culture Exchange
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Kwa Zulu Natal Youth Choir
06. Jul. 19 Mixed Choir (48)
10:05 10:30 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "3"
10:30  11:25 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
11:25 11:50 Warm-up
11:50 12:15 Competition Performing Time max. 20 min
12:15 14:05 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
14:05 14:25 Post-Performance Dressing Room "3"
Mercedes / Trinity College Chorale
06. Jul. 19 Celebration (82)
08:15 08:35 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "C"
08:35  11:50 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
11:50 12:15 Warm-up
12:15  12:40 Celebration Performing Time max. 20 min
12:40  13:00 Post-Performance Dressing Room "C"
S&o Vicente a Cappella
06. Jul. 19 Mixed Choir (37)
10:30 10:55 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "1"
1055  12:15 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
12:25 12:50 Warm-up
12:50 13:15 Competition Performing Time max. 20 min
13:15 13:35 Post-Performance Dressing Room "1"
Caulfield Grammar School Chamber Choir
06. Jul. 19 Mixed Choir (28)
12:10  12:50 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "D"
12:50 13:15 Warm-up
13:15 13:40 Competition Performing Time max. 20 min
13:40  14:05 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
14:05  16:30 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
16:30  17:00 Post-Performance Dressing Room "D"
VIA MUSICA

Vienna International Association for Music and Culture Exchange
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Canberra Girls Grammar School Chorale
06. Jul. 19 Celebration (23)
11:00 11:25 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "A"
11:25  13:15 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
13:15 13:40 Warm-up
13:40  14:05 Celebration Performing Time max. 20 min
14:05 14:30 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
14:30 15:00 Post-Performance Dressing Room "A"
Taipei Philharmonic Youth & Children's Choir
06. Jul. 19 Celebration (50)
11:25  11:50 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "B"
11:50 13:40 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
13:15 13:40 Warm-up
14:05  14:30 Celebration Performing Time max. 20 min
14:30 15:00 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
15:00  15:30 Post-Performance Dressing Room "B"
Hangzhou No.4 High School Symphonic Band
06. Jul. 19 Symphonic Band (52)
14:30 15:00 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "C"
15:00 15:30 Warm-up
15:30  16:00 Competition Performing Time max. 25 min
16:00 16:30 Post-Performance Dressing Room "C"
Caulfield Grammar School Wind Ensemble
06. Jul. 19 Symphonic Band (40)
12:10  12:40 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "D"
12:40 14:05 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
14:05 15:30 Break
15:30 16:00 Warm-up
16:00 16:30 Competition Performing Time max. 25 min
16:30  17:00 Post-Performance Dressing Room "D"
VIA MUSICA

Vienna International Association for Music and Culture Exchange
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07.07.2019
Hsin-Chu Recorder Orchestra
07. Jul. 19 Celebration (33)
08:00 08:30 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "1"
08:30 09:00 Warm-up
09:00 09:30 Celebration Performing Time max. 20 min
09:35 10:45 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
10:45 11:15 Post-Performance Dressing Room "1"
Cadenza String Orchestra of Temecula Valley
07. Jul. 19 Special Performance Group (26)
08:30 09:05 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "A"
09:05 09:35 Warm-up
09:35 10:10 Competition Performing Time max. 25 min
10:10 11:25 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
11:25  11:50 Post-Performance Dressing Room "A"
Northern Cincinnati Youth Orchestra
07. Jul. 19 String Orchestra (20)
08:30  09:00 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "D"
09:00 09:30 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
09:35 10:10 Warm-up
10:10 10:45 Competition Performing Time max. 25 min
10:45 11:00 Post-Performance Dressing Room "D"
Kammerensemble VIOLINISSIMO
07. Jul. 19 String Orchestra (15)
10:00 10:20 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "B"
10:20 10:50 Warm-up
10:50  11:25 Competition Performing Time max. 25 min
11:25  12:35 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
12:35  12:50 Post-Performance Dressing Room "B"
VIA MUSICA

Vienna International Association for Music and Culture Exchange
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@stfold Ungdomsorkester

07. Jul. 19

08:30
08:50
10:50
11:25
12:00

08:50
10:45
11:25
12:00
12:20

Pre-Performance
Audience
Warm-up
Competition

Post-Performance

Dressing Room "3"

listen to fellow ensembles

Performing Time max. 25 min

Dressing Room "3"

String Orchestra (29)

Joven Orquesta de Xerez

07. Jul. 19

09:40
10:10
11:35
12:05
12:35
13:15

10:10
11:25
12:05
12:35
13:15
13:40

Pre-Performance
Audience
Warm-up
Celebration
Audience

Post-Performance

Dressing Room "C"

listen to fellow ensembles

Performing Time max. 20 min
listen to fellow ensembles

Dressing Room "C"

Celebration (42)

Zhong Zheng Junior High School String Orchestra

07. Jul. 19

11:00
11:25
12:05
12:40
13:15
13:50

11:25
12:00
12:40
13:15
13:50
14:15

Pre-Performance
Audience
Warm-up
Competition
Audience

Post-Performance

Dunhua Junior High School String Orchestra

07.Jul. 19

11:20
12:00
12:40
13:15
13:50

12:00
12:35
13:15
13:50
14:15

Pre-Performance
Audience
Warm-up
Competition

Post-Performance

Dressing Room "D"

listen to fellow ensembles
Performing Time max. 25 min

listen to fellow ensembles

Dressing Room "D"

Dressing Room "1"

listen to fellow ensembles

Performing Time max. 25 min

Dressing Room "1"

VIA MUSICA

Vienna International Association for Music and Culture Exchange

String Orchestra (52)

String Orchestra (50)
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East Texas Youth Orchestra

07. Jul. 19

12:10
12:40
13:30
14:00
14:30

12:40
13:15
14:00
14:30
15:00

Pre-Performance
Audience
Warm-up
Celebration

Post-Performance

Dressing Room "A"

listen to fellow ensembles

Performing Time max. 20 min

Dressing Room "A"

Celebration (47)

MoonString Symphony Orchestra

07. Jul. 19

12:50
13:15
14:05
14:40
15:15
16:35

13:15
13:50
14:40
15:15
16:35
17:00

Pre-Performance
Audience
Warm-up
Competition
Audience

Post-Performance

Dressing Room "3"

listen to fellow ensembles

Performing Time max. 25 min
listen to fellow ensembles

Dressing Room "3"

String Orchestra (38)

Azure String Orchestra of Zhuhai Wen Yuan Middle School

07. Jul. 19

13:30
14:00
14:40
15:15
15:50
17:45

14:00
14:30
15:15
15:50
17:45
18:15

Pre-Performance
Audience
Warm-up
Competition
Audience

Post-Performance

Dressing Room "B"
listen to fellow ensembles

Performing Time max. 25 min
listen to fellow ensembles

Dressing Room "B"

Taipei Municipal Jieshou Junior High School String Orchestra

07.Jul. 19

13:30
14:00
15:15
15:50
16:35
17:45

14:00
15:15
15:50
16:25
17:45
18:15

Pre-Performance
Audience
Warm-up
Competition
Audience

Post-Performance

Dressing Room "C"

listen to fellow ensembles
Performing Time max. 25 min

listen to fellow ensembles

Dressing Room "C"

VIA MUSICA

Vienna International Association for Music and Culture Exchange

String Orchestra (75)

String Orchestra (57)
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Jugendsymphonieorchester Tulln
07.Jul. 19 Chamber Orchestra with Winds (40)
14:15 14:40 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "1"
14:40  15:50 Audience listen to fellow ensembles
16:00 16:35 Warm-up
16:35 17:10 Competition Performing Time max. 25 min
17:10  17:45 Audience
17:45 18:15 Post-Performance Dressing Room "1"

St. Paul’s Secondary School Symphony Orchestra

07. Jul. 19 Symphony Orchestra (52)
16:10  16:35 Pre-Performance Dressing Room "D"
16:35 17:10 Warm-up
17:10  17:45 Competition Performing Time max. 25 min
17:45 18:15 Post-Performance Dressing Room "D"
VIA MUSICA

Vienna International Association for Music and Culture Exchange



