

Ensemble				Category (Performers
Date Start	End	Program		
06.07.2019				
Shanghai Fu	shan Fo	oreign Language Prim	ary School Choir	
06. Jul. 19				Children's Choir (41
07:15	07:45	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "B"	
07:45	08:10	Warm-up		
08:10	08:35	Competition	Performing Time max. 20 min	
08:35	10:25	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
10:25	10:45	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "B"	
Shanghai Lit	tle star	Children's choir		
06. Jul. 19				Children's Choir (41
07:50	08:10	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "A"	
08:10	08:35	Warm-up	•	
08:35	09:00	Competition	Performing Time max. 20 min	
09:00	10:00	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
10:00	10:20	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "A"	
Shchedryk, k	(yiv Ch	ildren's Choir		
06. Jul. 19	-			Treble Choir (62
08:00	08:10	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "1"	
08:10	08:35	Audience	Listen to fellow ensembles	
08:35	09:00	Warm-up		
09:00	09:25	Competition	Performing Time max. 20 min	
09:35	10:00	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
10:00	10:20	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "1"	
Mercedes Co	ollege S	elect Choir		
06. Jul. 19	J			Treble Choir (41
08:15	08:35	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "C"	
08:35	09:00	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
09:10	09:35	Warm-up		
09:35	10:00	Competition	Performing Time max. 20 min	
10:00	12:40	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
	13:00	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "C"	



Category (Performers				nsemble
		Program	End	Date Start
		oralo	ogo Ch	onrhae Call
Treble Choir (32		Jiaie	ege Cili	enrhos Coll 06. Jul. 19
Treble Choir (32)	Dunnaina Baras IIDI	Day Dayfamana	00.05	
	Dressing Room "D"	Pre-Performance	08:35	08:15
	listen to fellow ensembles	Audience	09:25	08:35
	Desferration Time was 00 min	Warm-up	10:00	09:35
	Performing Time max. 20 min	Competition	10:25	10:00
	listen to fellow ensembles	Audience	10:55	10:30
	Dressing Room "D"	Post-Performance	11:20	10:55
		chestra	ege Ord	enrhos Coll
Celebration (38				06. Jul. 19
	Dressing Room "D"	Pre-Performance	08:35	08:15
	listen to fellow ensembles	Audience	10:00	08:35
		Warm-up	10:30	10:00
	Performing Time max. 20 min	Celebration	10:55	10:30
	Dressing Room "D"	Post-Performance	11:20	10:55
		ussion Ensemble	e Percı	rinity Collec
Celebration (4			0.00	06. Jul. 19
•	Dressing Room "C"	Pre-Performance	08:35	08:15
	listen to fellow ensembles	Audience	10:25	08:35
	noter to renew encombine	Warm-up	10:55	10:30
	Performing Time max. 20 min	Celebration	11:20	10:55
	listen to fellow ensembles	Audience	12:40	11:25
	Dressing Room "C"	Post-Performance	13:00	12:40
		or Charala	a Camia	mimitur Callac
Male Choir (41		or Chorale	e Senic	rinity Colleg 06. Jul. 19
Wale Chon (41)	Dressing Room "C"	Pre-Performance	08:35	08:15
	listen to fellow ensembles	Audience	10:55	08:35
		Warm-up	11:25	10:55
	Performing Time max. 20 min	Competition	11:50	11:25
	listen to fellow ensembles	Audience	12:40	11:50
	Dressing Room "C"	Post-Performance	13:00	12:40



nsemble				Category (Performers)
Date Start	End	Program		
wa Zulu Na	tal You	th Choir		
06. Jul. 19				Mixed Choir (48)
10:05	10:30	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "3"	. ,
10:30	11:25	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
11:25	11:50	Warm-up		
11:50	12:15	Competition	Performing Time max. 20 min	
12:15	14:05	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
14:05	14:25	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "3"	
lercedes / T	rinity C	ollege Chorale		
06. Jul. 19	-	_		Celebration (82)
08:15	08:35	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "C"	, ,
08:35	11:50	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
11:50	12:15	Warm-up		
12:15	12:40	Celebration	Performing Time max. 20 min	
12:40	13:00	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "C"	
ão Vicente	a Cappe	ella		
06. Jul. 19	• •			Mixed Choir (37)
10:30	10:55	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "1"	,
10:55	12:15	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
12:25	12:50	Warm-up		
12:50	13:15	Competition	Performing Time max. 20 min	
13:15	13:35	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "1"	
aulfield Gra	ammar S	School Chamber Choi	r	
06. Jul. 19				Mixed Choir (28)
12:10	12:50	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "D"	, ,
12:50	13:15	Warm-up	•	
13:15	13:40	Competition	Performing Time max. 20 min	
13:40	14:05	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
14:05	16:30	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
16:30	17:00	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "D"	



Ensemble				Category (Performers)
Date Start	End	Program		
Canberra Gi	rls Gran	nmar School Chorale		
06. Jul. 19				Celebration (23)
11:00	11:25	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "A"	
11:25	13:15	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
13:15	13:40	Warm-up		
13:40	14:05	Celebration	Performing Time max. 20 min	
14:05	14:30	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
14:30	15:00	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "A"	
Taipei Philha	armonic	Youth & Children's C	hoir	
06. Jul. 19				Celebration (50)
11:25	11:50	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "B"	
11:50	13:40	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
13:15	13:40	Warm-up		
14:05	14:30	Celebration	Performing Time max. 20 min	
14:30	15:00	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
15:00	15:30	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "B"	
Hangzhou N	o.4 High	n School Symphonic E	Band	
06. Jul. 19				Symphonic Band (52)
14:30	15:00	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "C"	
15:00	15:30	Warm-up		
15:30	16:00	Competition	Performing Time max. 25 min	
16:00	16:30	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "C"	
Caulfield Gra	ammar \$	School Wind Ensembl	e	
06. Jul. 19				Symphonic Band (40)
12:10	12:40	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "D"	
12:40	14:05	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
14:05	15:30	Break		
15:30	16:00	Warm-up		
16:00	16:30	Competition	Performing Time max. 25 min	
16:30	17:00	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "D"	



Ensemble Date Start	End	Program		Category (Performers)
07.07.2019				
Hsin-Chu Re	corder	Orchestra		
07. Jul. 19				Celebration (33)
08:00	08:30	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "1"	
08:30	09:00	Warm-up		
09:00	09:30	Celebration	Performing Time max. 20 min	
09:35	10:45	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
10:45	11:15	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "1"	
Cadenza Stri	ng Orcl	nestra of Temecula Val	ley	
07. Jul. 19				Special Performance Group (26)
08:30	09:05	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "A"	
09:05	09:35	Warm-up		
09:35	10:10	Competition	Performing Time max. 25 min	
10:10	11:25	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
11:25	11:50	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "A"	
Northern Cin	cinnati	Youth Orchestra		
07. Jul. 19				String Orchestra (20)
08:30	09:00	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "D"	
09:00	09:30	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
09:35	10:10	Warm-up		
10:10	10:45	Competition	Performing Time max. 25 min	
10:45	11:00	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "D"	
Kammerense	emble V	IOLINISSIMO		
07. Jul. 19				String Orchestra (15)
10:00	10:20	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "B"	
10:20	10:50	Warm-up	-	
10:50	11:25	Competition	Performing Time max. 25 min	
11:25	12:35	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
12:35	12:50	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "B"	



				Category (Performers)
Date Start	End	Program		
Østfold Unge	domeor	kostor		
07. Jul. 19	JUI11501	Kestel		String Orchestra (29
08:30	08:50	Pre-Performance	Drossing Poom "2"	ourng oronesuu (25)
08:50	10:45	Audience	Dressing Room "3" listen to fellow ensembles	
10:50	11:25	Warm-up	listeri to reliow eriseriibles	
11:25	12:00	Competition	Performing Time max. 25 min	
12:00	12:20	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "3"	
Joven Orque	esta de 2	Xerez		
07. Jul. 19				Celebration (42)
09:40	10:10	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "C"	
10:10	11:25	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
11:35	12:05	Warm-up		
12:05	12:35	Celebration	Performing Time max. 20 min	
12:35	13:15	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
13:15	13:40	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "C"	
Zhong Zhen	g Junio	r High School String C	Prchestra	
07. Jul. 19	_			String Orchestra (52)
			Dressing Room "D"	
11:00	11:25	Pre-Performance	Dicasing Room D	
	11:25 12:00	Pre-Performance Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
11:00			-	
11:00 11:25	12:00	Audience	-	
11:00 11:25 12:05	12:00 12:40	Audience Warm-up	listen to fellow ensembles	
11:00 11:25 12:05 12:40	12:00 12:40 13:15	Audience Warm-up Competition	listen to fellow ensembles Performing Time max. 25 min	
11:00 11:25 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50	12:00 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:15	Audience Warm-up Competition Audience	listen to fellow ensembles Performing Time max. 25 min listen to fellow ensembles Dressing Room "D"	
11:00 11:25 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50	12:00 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:15	Audience Warm-up Competition Audience Post-Performance	listen to fellow ensembles Performing Time max. 25 min listen to fellow ensembles Dressing Room "D"	String Orchestra (50
11:00 11:25 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50	12:00 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:15	Audience Warm-up Competition Audience Post-Performance	listen to fellow ensembles Performing Time max. 25 min listen to fellow ensembles Dressing Room "D"	String Orchestra (50
11:00 11:25 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 Dunhua Juni 07. Jul. 19	12:00 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:15	Audience Warm-up Competition Audience Post-Performance	listen to fellow ensembles Performing Time max. 25 min listen to fellow ensembles Dressing Room "D"	String Orchestra (50
11:00 11:25 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 Dunhua Juni 07. Jul. 19 11:20	12:00 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:15 for High	Audience Warm-up Competition Audience Post-Performance School String Orches Pre-Performance	listen to fellow ensembles Performing Time max. 25 min listen to fellow ensembles Dressing Room "D" Stra Dressing Room "1"	String Orchestra (50
11:00 11:25 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 Dunhua Jun i 07. Jul. 19 11:20 12:00	12:00 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:15 for High	Audience Warm-up Competition Audience Post-Performance School String Orches Pre-Performance Audience	listen to fellow ensembles Performing Time max. 25 min listen to fellow ensembles Dressing Room "D" Stra Dressing Room "1"	String Orchestra (50



Ensemble		D		Category (Performers
Date Start	End	Program		
East Texas Y	outh O	rchestra		
07. Jul. 19				Celebration (47)
12:10	12:40	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "A"	
12:40	13:15	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
13:30	14:00	Warm-up		
14:00	14:30	Celebration	Performing Time max. 20 min	
14:30	15:00	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "A"	
MoonString :	Sympho	ony Orchestra		
07. Jul. 19				String Orchestra (38)
12:50	13:15	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "3"	
13:15	13:50	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
14:05	14:40	Warm-up		
14:40	15:15	Competition	Performing Time max. 25 min	
15:15	16:35	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
16:35	17:00	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "3"	
Azure String	Orches	tra of Zhuhai Wen Yu	an Middle School	
07. Jul. 19				String Orchestra (75)
13:30	14:00	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "B"	
14:00	14:30	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
14:40	15:15	Warm-up		
15:15	15:50	Competition	Performing Time max. 25 min	
15:50	17:45	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
17:45	18:15	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "B"	
Taipei Munic	ipal Jie	shou Junior High Sch	ool String Orchestra	
07. Jul. 19			J 	String Orchestra (57)
13:30	14:00	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "C"	
14:00	15:15	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
15:15	15:50	Warm-up		
15:50	16:25	Competition	Performing Time max. 25 min	
16:35	17:45	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
17:45	18:15	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "C"	



Ensemble				Category (Performers)
Date Star	End	Program		
Jugendsym	phonieo	rchester Tulln		
07. Jul. 19	_			Chamber Orchestra with Winds (40)
14:15	14:40	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "1"	
14:40	15:50	Audience	listen to fellow ensembles	
16:00	16:35	Warm-up		
16:35	17:10	Competition	Performing Time max. 25 min	
17:10	17:45	Audience		
17:45	18:15	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "1"	
St. Paul's S	econdar	y School Symphony C	Prchestra Prchestra	
07. Jul. 19				Symphony Orchestra (52)
16:10	16:35	Pre-Performance	Dressing Room "D"	
16:35	17:10	Warm-up		
17:10	17:45	Competition	Performing Time max. 25 min	
17:45	18:15	Post-Performance	Dressing Room "D"	